Email id cs@bambinoagro.com; Website:www.bambinoagro.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2021 Rs.in lakhs

		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended		
		Un audited	Un audited	Audited		
SI. No	Particulars	31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2021		
1	Income from Operations	6041.41	6999.57	28194.33		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	282.16	396.40	1223.18		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	282.16	396.40	1223.18		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	163.61	298.90	862.04		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	163.61	298.90	862.04		
6	Equity Share Capital	800.88	800.88	800.88		
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised): 1. Basic 2. Diluted	2.04 2.04	3.73 3.73	10.76 10.76		

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The full format of the Un audited financial Results is available on the websites i.e. www.bseindia.com a www.bambinoagro.com. For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED Sd/-

1.72

5.28

16.70

Place: Secunderabad Date : 12-02-2022

SHIRISHA MYADAM CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR DIN No.07906214

GOLDCREST CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN-174999MH1983PI C029408

Regd. Office 3rd Floor, Devidas Mansion, Mereweather Road, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 039. Tel:022- 22837489/90; e-mail:office@goldcrestgroup.com; website:www.goldcrestgroup.com EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND

(₹ In Lakhs NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 Quarter Ended Year Ended Particulars 31.12.2021 31.12.2020 31.03.2021 Unaudited Unaudited Audited Total Income from Operations 354.00 586.11 1,981.63 Net Profit/(Loss) Before Tax 149.37 388.42 1,219.51 97.67 Net Profit/(Loss) After Tax 300.38 950.46 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period 954.17 97.50 291.91 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value ₹10/- per share) 568.98 568.98 568.98 5.143.97 Other Equity Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) 1.72 5.28 16.70 (a) Basic

Notes:

(b) Diluted

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the Board meeting held on 12th February, 2022. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid results.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter is available on BSE's website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.goldcrestgroup.com).

In view of the COVID-19 pandemic, the company has considered internal and external information and has performed sensitivity analysis based on current estimates in assessing the recoverability of rent receivables, unbilled receivables and other financial assets. However, the actual impact of COVID 19 on the company's financial statements may differ from the estimates and the company wil continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.

The standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021, are available on the Company's website (www.goldcrestgroup.com) and on BSE's website (www.bseindia.com) and the key information on the standalone unaudited financial results are as below: (₹ In Lakhs)

				· /
Particulars		Quarte	Year Ended	
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
Total Income		354.00	585.75	1,981.27
Profit before Tax		149.38	388.17	1,219.46
Profit after Tax		97.68	300.13	950.41
Total Comprehensive Income		97.51	291.66	954.13
	For	By the order of the Board For GOLDCREST CORPORATION LTD. Sd/-		
Place: Mumbai		Anupa Tanna Shah Managing Director		

Anupa Tanna Shah	
Managing Director	

BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL. BENCH AT CHENNAI BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL. BENCH AT CHENNAI CP (CAA)/78/(CHE)/202 CA (CAA)/64/CHE/2021 In the matter of Sections 230 to 232 and other applicable provisions of the In the matter of Sections 230 to 232 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 And n the matter of Scheme of Arrangement between Raivog Constructions Limited (Demerger

In the matter of Scheme of Arrangement between Rajyog Constructions Limited (Demerger) And CPRS Venture Private Limited And their respective Shareholders. **CPRS Venture Private Limited**,

naving its Registered Office at No.1/13 Ground Floor, Dr.Vasudevan Street Kellys, Kilpauk, Chennai TN 600010.Petitioner/ Resulting Company

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that by an order dated 12th January 2022, the Chennai Bench of the National Company Law Tribunal has fixed the date of hearing of the Joint Company Petition filed by the Petitioner Company/Resulting company (CPRS Venture Private Limited) under Section 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013 for the sanction of the Scheme of Arrangement (Demerger) between Rajyog Constructions Limited (Demerger) And CPRS Venture Private Limited and their respective Shareholders and creditors, on the 24th February 2022. Any person desirous of supporting or opposing the said Petition should send to the Petitioner's Advocates, notice of his intention, signed by him or his Advocate, with his name and address. so as to reach the Petitioner's Advocates not later than two days before the date fixed for hearing of the Petition. Where he seeks to oppose the Petition, the grounds of opposition or a copy of his affidavit shall be furnished with such notice. A copy of the Petition will be urnished by the undersigned to any person requiring the same on payment of the prescribed charges for the same Dated this 14th February 2022

KUMARPAL R CHOPRA, PRANAV JAIN, AKSHAYA GIRIDHARAN

Dated this 14th February 2022 MITRAA LEGAL, Counsel for the Petitione No.1, Thirumoorthy Street, T.Nagar, Chennai-600 017

ACCORDANCE TO RBI CIRCULAR NO.DNBR (PD) CC.NO. 065/03.10.001/2015-16 TO THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF **EIINID**7ANE C CAPITAL LIMITED **JINDAL CAPITAL LIMITED** CIN: 1 65910DI 1994PI C059720

PRE-OFFER ADVERTISEMENT CUM CORRIGENDUM TO THE DETAILED PUBLIC STATEMENT AND THE LETTER OF OFFER AND NOTICE IN

2022

charges for the same

Registered Office: 201, Aggarwal Plaza Sector-9, Rohini, North West Delhi - 110 085, India

Phon: 011-23841536 | Fax: 011-23840864 | Email Id: info@jindalcapital.in | Website: www.jindalcapital.in

This pre-offer advertisement cum corrigendum to the detailed public statement and the letter of offer and notice in accordance to RBI Circular No. DNBR (PD CC.No. 065/03.10.001/2015-16 ("Advertisement") is being issued by Khambatta Securities Limited ("Manager") for and on behalf of Mr. Sadhu Ram Aggarwal, Mr. Udit Aggarwal, Ms. Divya Aggarwal, Ms. Ridhima Aggarwal, Mr. Rahul Aggarwal, Ms. Maniula Aggarwal and CMV Informatics Private Limited (together the "Acquirers") pursuant to the Regulation 18(7) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 (as amended) ("Takeover Regulations") in respect of the Open Offer for acquisition of up to 18,74,106 fully paid up equity shares of face value of ₹ 10 Each ("Equity Shares"), representing 26% of the Total Voting Share Capital of Jindal Capital Limited ("Target Company") from the Public Shareholders at per Equity Share price of ₹ 9.72 (Rupees Nine and Seventy-two paisa only. Price includes interest of ₹ 0.72 per Equity share) ("Offer Price") payable in cash ("Open Offer" / "Offer"). This Offer Opening Public Announcement cum Corrigendum should be read in continuation of and in conjunction with:

- the Public Announcement in connection with the Offer, made by the Manager to the Offer on behalf of the Acquirers, on November 27, 2020 ("PA") a)
- the Detailed Public Statement in connection with the Offer, published on December 07, 2020 in all editions of Business Standard (English), Business Standard b) (Hindi) and Mumbai edition of Mumbai Lakshdeep, (Marathi) ("DPS"); and
- the Letter of Offer dated February 09, 2022, in connection with the Offer ("LoF")

This advertisement is being published in all the newspapers in which the DPS was published. Capitalised terms used but not defined in this advertisement shall have the meaning assigned to such terms in the LoF.

- Offer Price: The Offer Price is ₹ 9.72 (Rupees Nine and Seventy-Two Paisa only) per Equity Share. The Offer price includes interest of ₹ 0.72 per Equity Share pursuant to Regulation 18 (11A) of Takeover Regulations @ 10% p.a. for the delay in payment to shareholders due to delayed statutory approval. There has been no revision in the Offer Price. For further details relating to the Offer Price, please refer to Paragraph 20 in the LoF.
- Recommendations of the committee of independent directors of the Target Company: The committee of independent directors of the Target Company ("IDC") published its recommendation dated February 10, 2022 on the Offer on February 11, 2022 in the same newspapers where the DPS was published.

Other details of the Offer

- 3.1. The Offer is being made under Regulations 3(1) and 4 of the Takeover Regulations to the Public Shareholders of the Target Company.
- The Offer is not a competing offer in terms of Regulation 20 of Takeover Regulations. There was no competing offer to the Offer. The Offer is not conditional 3.2. upon any minimum level of acceptance in terms of Regulation 19(1) of Takeover Regulations.
- The dispatch of the LoF to all the Public Shareholders of the Target Company holding Equity Shares as on the Identified Date (being February 01, 2022) 3.3 was completed on February 09, 2022. The LoF has been electronically dispatched to the public shareholders who have registered their email ids with the depositories and/or the Target Company as on the Identified Date. The LoF was physically dispatched to the public shareholderswhose email ids were not available with the depositories and/or the Target Company as on the Identified Date
- It is clarified that all the Public Shareholders (even if they acquire Equity Shares and become shareholders of the Target Company after the Identified Date) are 3.4. eligible to participate in the Offer. Please refer Paragraph 7.13 of the LoF.
- Please note that a copy of the LoF (which includes the Form of Acceptance) is also available on the websites of SEBI (www.sebi.gov.in), BSE (www.bseindia.com), the Target Company (www.jindalcapital.in), the Registrar to the Offer (www.skylinerta.com), and the Manager to the Offer (www.khambattasecurities.com).
- Public Shareholders are required to refer to the Paragraph 7 titled 'Procedure for Acceptance and Settlement' beginning on the page no 25 of the LoF in relation to the procedure for tendering their Equity Shares in the Offer

Instructions to the Public Shareholders:

- In case the Equity Shares are held in physical form: Public Shareholders holding Equity Shares in physical form may participate in the Open Offer through their respective Selling Broker by providing the relevant information and documents as mentioned inparagraph 7.12 of the LoF along with Form SH-4
- In case the Equity Shares are held in dematerialised form: Public Shareholders who desire to tender their Equity Shares in the electronic / dematerialized form under the Offer would have to do so through their respective Selling Brokers by giving the details of Equity Shares they intend to tender under the Offer and as per the procedure specified in paragraph 7.11 of the LoF.

Public Shareholders have to ensure that their order is entered in the electronic platform of BSE which will be made available by BSE before the closure of the Tendering Period.

- All the observations received from SEBI vide letter dated 12 April 2021 duly in terms of Regulation 16(1) of the Takeover Regulations and certain changes (occurring after the date of the Public Announcement) which may be material have been incorporated in the LoF.
- The prior approval from RBI was received on January 31, 2022 vide letter no. S482/CMS-V/05.10.053/2021-22 in terms of Notification No. DNBR (PD) CC.No. 065/03.10.001/2015-16 dated July 09, 2015.
- Material Updates: There have been no material changes in relation to the Offer since the date of the PA, save and except as disclosed in the DPS and the LoF

CP (CAA)/78/(CHE)/2021

CA (CAA)/64/CHE/2021

Companies Act, 2013

And

And CPRS Venture Private Limited And their respective Shareholders.

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that by an order dated 12th January 2022, the Chennai Bench of the

National Company Law Tribunal has fixed the date of hearing of the Joint Company Petition

filed by the Petitioner Company/Demerged company (Rajyog Constructions Limited) unde Section 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013 for the sanction of the Scheme of Arrangemen

Demerger) between Rajyog Constructions Limited (Demerger) And CPRS Venture

Private Limited and their respective Shareholders and and creditors, on the 24th Februar

kny person desirous of supporting or opposing the said Petition should send to the Petitioner'

Advocates, notice of his intention, signed by him or his Advocate, with his name and address so as to reach the Petitioner's Advocates not later than two days before the date fixed for

hearing of the Petition. Where he seeks to oppose the Petition, the grounds of oppositio

or a copy of his affidavit shall be furnished with such notice. A copy of the Petition will be

furnished by the undersigned to any person requiring the same on payment of the prescribed

KUMARPAL R CHOPRA, PRANAV JAIN, AKSHAYA GIRIDHARAN

MITRAA LEGAL, Counsel for the Petition

No.1, Thirumoorthy Street, T.Nagar, Chennai-600 017

... Petitioner/ Demerged Compan

naving its Registered Office at No.59 Ormes Road. Kilpauk. Chennai 600 010.

Raivon Constructions Limited

Date : 12th February, 2022

	KAIROS PROPERTY MANAGERS PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U74999MH2017PTC292512 REGD. OFFICE : 4th Floor, A-401, 402, Delphi A, Orchard Avenue, Powai, Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra, 400076; Website: www.kairossproperty.co.in, Tel : +91-124-3821400, Email : kairos.legal@brookfield.com STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021 REGULATION 52(8) READ WITH REGULATION 52(4) OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015 (INR million)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended	•	Year to date figures for period ended	Year to date figures for period ende
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from Operations	67.60	55.07	85.69	181.57	241.94	299.90
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(525.08)	(405.20)	(466.78)	(1,292.83)	(1,409.84)	(1,644.78)
З.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before						
	tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary	(505.00)	(405.00)	(400 70)	(4,000,00)	(1. 100.04)	(1 0 1 1 70)
4.	items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(525.08)	(405.20)	(466.78)	(1,292.83)	(1,409.84)	(1,644.78)
т.	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary						
	items)	(522.05)	(409.33)	(466.78)	(1,293.93)	(1,409.84)	(1,643.95)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other						
	Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(521.89)	(409.31)	(466.78)	(1,293.73)	(1,409.79)	(1,643.87)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital						
_	(Face value INR 10 per share)	97.59	97.59	97.59	97.59	97.59	97.59
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserve)	(4,778.05)	(4,256.18)	(3,250.24)	(4,778.05)	(3,250.24)	(3,484.32)
8.	Net Worth	(4,680.46)	(4,158.59)	(3,152.65)	(4,680.46)	(3,152.65)	(3,386.73)
9. 10.	Paid up debt capital / outstanding debt Outstanding Redeemable Preference	21,362.67	20,078.55	18,620.37	21,362.67	18,620.37	19,034.03
10.	Shares	_	_	_	_	_	
11.	Debt Equity ratio*	(4.56)	(4.83)	(5.91)	(4.56)	(5.91)	(5.62)
12.	Loss per share (before other	(4.00)	(4.00)	(0.01)	(4.00)	(0.01)	(0.02)
	comprehensive income) (in INR)#						
	a) Basic	(39.52)	(28.37)	(20.61)	(93.01)	(94.32)	(109.98)
	b) Diluted	(39.52)	(28.37)	(20.61)	(93.01)	(94.32)	(109.98
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	l`´´)
14.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-		-		
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.20	0.23	0.05	0.24	0.03	0.16

not annualised for the for the quarter ended 31 December 2021, 30 September 2021, 31 December 2020 and for the nine months period ended 31 December 2021, 31 December 2020.

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/ annual financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity (www.bseindia.com) an the Company (www.kairosproperty.co.in).
- For the items referred in sub-clauses (m), (n), (o), (p), (q), (r), (s), (t), (u) and (v) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (Bombay Stock Exchange) and can be accessed on the URL (www.bseindia.com) and the Compar ent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (www.kairosproperty.co.in)
- Kairos Property Managers Private Limited (the "Company") is a subsidiary of Project Diamond Holdings (DIFC) Limited. It was incorporated on 16 March 2017. The Company is in the business of providing management related service including facilities management service and property management services.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as per the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 notified under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013, ("the Act") and other relevant provisions of the Act and have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on the 11 February 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Kairos Property Managers Private Limited

	Nidhi Dhiren Shah
Place: Mumbai	Managing Director
Date: 11 February 2022	DIN : 08569498

Status of Statutory and Other Approvals:

8.1. As on the date of this advertisement and to the best of knowledge of the Acquirers, there are no statutory approvals required by the Acquirers to acquire the equity shares tendered pursuant to the Offer. However, if any other statutory approvals are required or become applicable prior to completion of the Offer, the Offer would be subject to such other statutory approvals.

9. Revised Schedule of Activities: The schedule of major activities under the Offer is set out below:

· · ·				
Nature of Activity	Original Schedule of Activities (as disclosed in the Draft Letter of Offer)	Revised Schedule of Activities		
	Day and Date	Day and Date		
Issue of Public Announcement	Friday, November 27, 2020	Friday, November 27, 2020		
Publication of the Detailed Public Statement in newspapers	Monday, December 07, 2020	Monday, December 07, 2020		
Filling of Draft Letter of Offer with SEBI	Monday, December 14, 2020	Monday, December 14, 2020		
Last date of Public Announcement for Competing Offer(s)	Tuesday, December 29, 2020	Tuesday, December 29, 2020		
Last date for SEBI observations on the Draft Letter of Offer (in the event SEBI has not sought clarifications or additional information from the Manager)	Tuesday, January 05, 2021	Monday, April 12, 2022**		
Identified Date*	Thursday, January 07, 2021	Tuesday, February 01, 2022		
Last Date by which Letter of Offer is to be dispatched to the Shareholders	Wednesday, January 13, 2021	Wednesday, February 09, 2022		
Last date by which a Committee of Independent Directors of the Target Company shall give its recommendation to the Public Shareholders	Tuesday, January 19, 2021	Friday, February 11, 2022		
Last Date for upward revision of the Offer Price/Offer Size	Tuesday, January 19, 2021	Friday, February 11, 2022		
Date of publication of Offer opening Public Announcement in the newspapers in which this DPS has been published	Wednesday, January 20, 2021	Monday, February 14, 2022		
Date of commencement of tendering period (Offer Opening Date)	Thursday, January 21, 2021	Tuesday, February 15, 2022		
Date of closure of tendering period (Offer Closing Date)	Thursday, February 04, 2021	Monday, February 28, 2022		
Last date of communicating the rejection/ acceptance and completion of payment of consideration or refund of Equity Shares to the Public Shareholders of the Target Company	Thursday, February 18, 2021	Tuesday, March 15, 2022		
Last date for issue of post-offer advertisement	Thursday, February 25, 2021	Tuesday, March 22, 2022		
* Identified Date is only for the surgeon of determining the same of the shareholders on on such date to whem the letter of Offer would be part. All surgeon				

Identified Date is only for the purpose of determining the names of the shareholders as on such date to whom the Letter of Offer would be sent. All owners (registered or unregistered) of Equity Shares of the Target Company (except the Acquirers and the Sellers) are eligible to participate in the Offer any time before the closure of the Offer.

** Actual date of receipt of SEBI's final observations on the Draft Letter of Offer. Since on the date of SEBI Observations we had not received the statutory approval from RBI. SEBI granted us extension vide its letter dated April 23, 2021. We received prior approval from RBI on January 31, 2022.

Note: Where last dates are mentioned for certain activities, such activities may happen on or before the respective last dates.

10. There has been no competitive bid to this Offer.

11. Under paragraph 4.11 on page 18 of the Lof, the composition of Board of the Target Company erroneously excluded the name of Mr. Ashutosh Aggarwal (DIN:09341810). He is the Non-Executive Independent Director of Target company since 17 January 2022. The information in this advertisement supersedes and exceeds the information specified in the LoF to the extent inconsistent with the LoF.

12. Other Information:

- 12.1. The Acquirers including their respective directors accept full responsibility for the information contained in this advertisement and for the obligations of the Acquirers as laid down in terms of the Takeover Regulations and for the information (other than such information as has been provided or confirmed by the Target Company) contained in this Offer Opening Public Announcement and Corrigendum.
- 12.2. A copy of this advertisement will be made available on the websites of SEBI (www.sebi.gov.in), BSE (www.bseindia.com), the Target Company (www.jindalcapital.in), the Registrar to the Offer (www.skylinerta.com), and the Manager to the Offer (www.khambattasecurities.com).

MANAGER TO THE OFFER

Place: New Delhi

SIXTH	ENSE eMail: vinay@khambattasecurities.com Website: www.khambattasecurities.com					
SENSE	Contact Person: Mr. Vinay Persek: Mr. Chandan Mishra					
For and on behalf of the Acquirers						
Sd/-	Sd/-	Sd/-				
Sadhu Ram Aggarwal (Acquire	r 1) Udit Aggarwal (Acquirer 2)	Divya Aggarwal (Acquirer 3)				
Sd/-	Sd/-	Sd/-				
Ridhima Aggarwal (Acquirer 4)	Rahul Aggarwal (Acquirer 5)	Manjula Aggarwal (Acquirer 6)				
Sd/- Authorised Signatory						

CMV Informatics Pvt. Ltd. (Acquirer 7)